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MODELS:

REV. 10/25

Stainless Steel 
Double Overshelves 
For MSF Series

SOD1248 / SOD1260 / SOD1272

Standard Features
•	 Two 18 Gauge stainless steel shelves

•	 Lower shelf can be adjusted to desired height

•	 Fits Atosa 48”, 60” and 72” sandwich 

     prep. tables

•	 Top and bottom shelves are sound deadened

•	 Stainless steel support pipe

•	 Easy to assemble

•	 NSF approval
OVERSHELF ON UNIT
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SOD1248 / SOD1260 / SOD1272

Models Material
Packing

Dimensions
(inch)

SOD1248 

SOD1260 

SOD1272

200 lb

230 lb

250 lb

26.5

30

36.5

24

27.6

33.5

Net
Weight

(lb)
Weight

Capacity (lb)
Gross

 Weight
(lb)

49 x 131/2 x 41/2

61 x 131/2 x 41/2

73 x 131/2 x 37/10

SS430

SS430

SS430

Exterior
Dimensions

(inch)

48 x 12 x 33

60 x 12 x 33

72 x 12 x 33

Thickness

Gauge 18

Gauge 18

Gauge 18


